Date: 09-26-2019

Account: M0410 Divison: 1 Region: E

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 2
Total Pages of Report: 21

HELP FILE on how to read Ranking Comparison Files.

NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor UNCG

UNCG

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
2 6.0 288.50 +0.50 +0.25
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Scorevs. Par: 81 29 59
@ Adjusted: 78 25 55
Golfstast” RANK: 11 29
Gulisim SEASON RANKING HISTORY :
ASOF: Oct 15| Oct31| Nov15| Dec 31| Feb28 | Mar 15| Mar 31 | Apr 15| Apr 30 | May 15 | Final | Best | Worst
Ranking: - - - -- - - - - -- - - - -
Relative %: - - - - - 0.00% [ 0.00%
Comparative: - -- - - -- - -
Adjusted
Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total Score
2019 Badger Invitational 09/08-0910  T8- 16 298 *10 285 3 284 4 867 869.37
Rod Myers Invitational 09/14-09/15 T4- 13 290 *2 284 4 290 *2 864 860.13
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/rawrank/Golfstat_Rankings_Help.rtf

Date: 09-26-2019

Account: M0410 Divison: 1 Region: E

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 2

NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor UNCG

GOLFSTAT Relative Ranking

+ Winsin Tournamentswith at least 5 Teams.

* Number of Schools up on in ONE-ON-ONE Comparisong/Total number possible.
# Comparisons are only against Schools actually played.

Team

Duke University
Wake Forest Univ.
Washington, U. of
Georgia Tech

Baylor

Texas Tech
Louisville, U. of
Arizona, U. of
SMU
Pepperdine Univ.
12 Oklahoma

13 Arkansas, U. of
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14 Texas A&M University

15 Notre Dame, U. of
16 Penn State

17 West Virginia

18 Liberty University
19 North Carolina, U of
20 Clemson University
21 Long Beach State
22 Ole Miss

23 James Madison Univ.

24 Kansas

25 Georgia, U. of

26 Houston

27 Southern Cdlifornia
28 South Carolina

29 UNCG

30 Illinais, U. of

31 East Tennessee State
32 Tennessee, Univ. of
33 Charlotte

34 Alabama, U. of

35 UAB

36 ECU

37 UCF

38 Texas

39 Utah, Univ. of

40 Nevada, Univ. of
41 North Florida, U. of
42 UT Arlington

43 Arkansas State U.
44 Marquette University

45 Colorado State University
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Arizona State University

UNCG
versus Team
--f--/-- --/--]--  Current

38.010%
39.790%
30.450%

36.240%
31.890%
32.210%
31.390%

48.920%
38.470%
55.790%
63.410%
42.920%
33.970%

66.770%

42.330%

52.790%
50.030%

54.680%
54.620%
58.260%
80.950%
46.700%
62.920%
68.230%
64.710%
44.730%
58.980%
37.640%
55.940%
75.750%
57.960%
54.680%

Division
Comparative
*Wins

280/281
280/281
280/281
277/281
275/281
275/281
274/281
273/281
272/281
271/281
270/281
268/281
267/281
267/281
266/281
265/281
263/281
263/281
262/281
259.5/281
257/281
255/281
253/281
252/281
252/281
251/281
250/281
249/281
246.5/281
244/281
244/281
242/281
242/281
242/281
241/281
240/281
240/281
240/281
239/281
239/281
238/281
237.5/281
237/281
237/281
236.5/281

95.246%
94.303%
92.207%
92.631%
92.486%
91.531%
90.496%
89.921%
90.870%
88.413%
89.767%
89.236%
88.860%
87.979%
88.302%
86.521%
85.689%
84.226%
86.177%
82.940%
77.458%
83.336%
81.023%
81.638%
80.757%
80.881%
80.761%
77.916%
79.547%
80.392%
78.344%
78.389%
77.059%
76.727%
75.187%
78.505%
76.507%
76.453%
78.456%
76.095%
75.367%
74.885%
75.452%
75.085%
75.804%

: NCAA Division 1 Men

AHEAD OF ONE-ON-ONE BORDERLINE
Ties broken by Relative Winning Per centage Factor.
N/E Team isnot eligible for NCAA Post Season.

Adjusted

Scoring

Average
70.09
70.03
69.49
71.44
69.61
7135
70.54
71.07
70.08
70.06
71.25
70.79
70.83
71.97
71.25
7157
71.42
71.56
70.99
71.74
70.64
71.60
70.19
71.85
70.71
71.59
71.42
72.39
72.06
72.33
72.74
73.05
72.69
73.44
71.21
72.11
70.94
73.07
72.18
71.67
7221
72.37
71.60
72.45
72.15

Average

Drop
Score
75.01
73.82
73.49
75.62
74.78
77.10
76.00
74.16
75.00
72.90
74.75
76.42
76.75
75.60
75.00
75.49
75.17
74.69
76.82
76.74
76.76
76.06
76.65
76.40
75.79
76.43
75.67
77.39
78.44
76.58
77.53
76.88
76.98
79.82
76.38
77.45
75.48
76.16
75.68
76.62
76.49
75.29
78.73
76.95
78.28

STRONG [WWEAR]

Versust- Top 25 Schedule +Wins

45
6/7
5/5
5/5
44
6/7
44
47
23
o1
27
36
26
37
23
27
8
s
9
va
o1
V2
0/0
02
03
02
o4
V2
2/9
o8
s
o4
9
06
o1
o8
o1
o5
09
o5
V3
0/0
0/0
0/10
05/2

71.190%
68.186%
69.556%
64.690%
61.803%
61.169%
64.137%
48.824%
52.063%
44.000%
46.081%
51.427%
48.040%
45.880%
58.750%
37.340%
39.756%
35.726%
33.572%
39.490%
34.500%
43.890%

0.000%
36.940%
30.170%
37.200%
28.723%
37.420%
35.858%
26.051%
37.294%
34.155%
24.888%
23.052%
27.230%
25.080%
38.440%
26.424%
24.852%
33.828%
33.507%

0.000%

0.000%
29.538%
32.020%

72.53
72.18
73.80
73.14
72.58
72.60
73.11
72.09
72.22
72.84
72.54
72.13
72.13
72.55
73.34
72.05
71.94
72.92
73.51
72.71
75.28
73.17
73.14
73.15
72.62
73.08
72.12
73.38
72.79
72.46
73.18
73.36
73.01
72.99
73.31
72.42
74.75
72.82
72.09
74.18
73.42
73.53
73.24
72.66
73.62
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Date: 09-26-2019

NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor UNCG
Account: M0410 Divison: 1 Region: E
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 2

Team
46 South Alabama, U. of
47 Florida, U. of
48 Kent State
49 Michigan State
50 Louisiana Tech Univ.
51 Coastal Carolina
52 Georgia Southern U.
53 Ohio State University
54 Memphis, U. of
55 Northwestern
56 NC State
57 Maryland, U. of
58 Rutgers University
59 Auburn University
60 LSU
61 Minnesota, Univ. of
62 Campbell University
63 Oregon State
64 Oregon, U. of
65 Illinois State U.
66 Purdue University
67 So. Florida, U. of
68 [UNLV
69 San Jose State
70 Little Rock
71 Miami
72 Augusta
73 Rice University
74 San Diego State U.
75 Cincinnati, U. of
76 Florida State Univ.
77 Missouri
78 Ball State Univ.
79 Cadlifornia, U. of
80 Davidson College
81 Wisconsin, U. of
82 VCU
83 Middle Tennessee
84 Oklahoma State
85 Loyola Univ-Maryland
86 lowa State
87 Texas State University
88 CSU-Fullerton
89 Jacksonville Univ.
90/TCU
91 UC Davis
92 lowa, U. of
93 North Dakota State
94 VirginiaTech
95 Kentucky, U. of
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UNCG
versus Team

Division
Comparative
Current *Wins
B 2355281 73.195%
52.660%  229/281 73.593%
67.600%  225/281 76.815%
70.870%  225/281 74.947%
37.460%  224/281 72.913%
41.430%  223/281 73.014%
69.500%  222/281 73.375%
71.170% 222/281 73.287%
72.000% 222/281 72.127%
63.500%  221/281 73.351%
70.120%  221/281 72.737%
88.580% 221/281 71.769%
52.340%  220/281 72.664%
72.170% 220/281 72.488%
72430% 219/281 74.178%
69.240%  219/281 72.732%
59.270%  219/281 71.799%
51.050%  219/281 68.125%
57.630%  219/281 67.521%
34.860% 2185/281 72.881%
70.950%  218/281 72.030%
63.370%  218/281 71.438%
52.460%  217/281 72.449%
60.180%  216/281 70.906%
47.170%  215/281 68.744%
50.000% 212.5/281 68.653%
69.400%  212/281 71.444%
49.950%  210/281 66.532%
59.880%  209/281 65.138%
81.830% 206/281 69.680%
70.160% 206/281 65.669%
82.740% 204.5/281 68.325%
54.210%  203/281 68.996%
58.560% 202.5/281 64.065%
63.290%  202/281 68.162%
56.790%  202/281 65.947%
88.510% 199/281 66.321%
45.630%  199/281 65.645%
63.810%  197/281 66.001%
81.050%  196/281 65.484%
51.180%  196/281 64.420%
66.830%  195/281 65.669%
74.790%  194/281 63.482%
76.190%  193/281 65.607%
87.620% 191/281 63.752%
72.250% 190/281 64.836%

82.580% 189.5/281

92.040% 189.5/281
83.880%  188/281
77.310% 187/281

64.804%
62.845%
63.466%
63.653%

Adjusted

Scoring

Average
72.37
73.44
72.72
72.78
71.28
72.20
72.05
73.20
71.89
73.33
72.68
70.55
72.17
73.29
72.77
72.68
72.15
71.39
71.76
72.17
72.75
73.20
73.50
72.23
72.84
72.45
72.23
73.18
71.89
73.07
73.54
72.67
71.90
74.24
72.33
72.70
70.63
71.95
73.48
71.80
73.19
71.64
72.33
71.46
72.03
72.74
73.09
7172
71.80
72.77

Average

Drop
Score
77.95
78.48
78.08
78.09
76.12
75.53
76.30
77.54
75.31
77.04
77.07
76.80
76.42
77.20
71.77
76.85
76.15
79.26
74.76
77.34
77.33
80.20
79.38
75.48
78.26
74.20
77.15
78.26
76.76
80.82
79.25
77.08
77.86
76.82
75.83
77.86
75.71
76.12
77.98
75.22
77.73
76.84
77.16
78.80
77.53
76.24
78.43
74.55
78.05
75.36

Versus#- Top 25 Schedule +Wins

0/0
0/6
0/11
0/8
01
0/3
0/'5
0/ 2
0/0
0/8
0/9
01
0/8
0/ 2
0/6
0/9
0/0
0/ 2
0/ 2
0/3
0/9
U5
0/8
0/0
0/ 2
0/3
0/9
0/ 2
0/ 2
0/8
0/8
0/3
0/ 2
0/'5
01
0/3
01
01
0/9
0/6
0/3
01
0/0
0/0
0/ 4
0/'5
0/'5
0/0
0/6
01

0.000%
29.087%
20.528%
14.976%
34.730%
29.477%
19.654%
26.315%

0.000%
18.590%
16.790%
43.950%
24.295%
23.390%
16.578%
14.906%

0.000%
29.570%
24.285%
35.940%
21.533%
33.986%
18.580%

0.000%
22.680%
21.273%
13.023%
22.065%
21.750%
16.371%
15.465%
13.733%

7.865%

8.962%
22.500%
15.653%
36.210%
22.180%
10.819%
13.820%
13.490%
42.000%

0.000%

0.000%
18.750%
13.440%

4.254%

0.000%
12.125%
16.630%

73.53
72.99
72.57
73.01
72.96
73.11
71.65
73.49
73.49
72.93
72.06
72.58
72.46
73.49
72.77
72.06
72.89
75.23
75.21
73.00
72.84
73.14
72.91
72.88
72.98
73.09
71.86
72.96
75.20
71.92
72.38
74.20
72.81
72.74
73.40
73.08
73.31
72.91
72.38
72.05
73.06
73.43
73.91
73.78
74.20
73.18
72.48
74.40
72.05
73.47
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Date: 09-26-2019 NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor UNCG
Account: M0410 Divison: 1 Region: E

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 2

UNCG Division Adjusted Average
versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop
--f--/-- --[--]--  Current *Wins Average Score  Versus#-Top 25 Schedule +Wins
[U81630% 185281 61001% 7415 7973 04 8620% 7322 0
58.500% 184.5/281 62.553% 71.45 78.66 02 7.165% 73.44 1
184/281 63.225% 71.72 76.72 0/0  0.000% 73.35 0
184/281 62.817% 72.20 77.53 0/0  0.000% 73.83 0
182/281 61.781% 71.30 74.30 0/0  0.000% 73.81 0
181/281 62.863% 72.74 76.49 0/1 19.810% 73.10 0
181/281 61.819% 72.62 77.45 0/4 3.265% 72.96 1
181/281 60.862% 74.34 79.01 0/6 11.758% 72.18 0
68.200%  180/281 62.082% 72.73 79.15 0/0  0.000% 72.85 0
177.5/281 60.123% 73.53 76.63 0/4 12.790% 74.31 0
176.5/281 61.022% 71.34 76.97 /1 50.710% 73.22 1
175/281 58.944% 72.49 78.37 0/0  0.000% 73.81 0
173/281 59.567% 74.39 80.33 0/2 16.480% 73.13 0
64.110%  172/281 57.300% 73.55 77.10 0/2 12215% 72.93 0
65.320%  170/281 59.012% 72.86 77.03 0/2 11.335% 73.27 0
169/281 59.844% 71.88 80.13 0/0  0.000% 73.75 0
166/281 56.946% 71.97 76.22 01 17.770% 73.85 1
165/281 57.484% 72.17 77.17 0/1 16.680% 7354 0
164/281 57.021% 72.24 76.53 0/0  0.000% 73.77 0
163/281 57.667% 73.25 79.00 04 4.875% 71.99 0
163/281 55.579% 72.97 77.39 0/5 6.964% 73.52 0
162/281 56.160% 74.18 79.06 0/2 10.000% 73.27 0
162/281 55.058% 75.17 80.04 0/8  7.104% 72.79 0
161/281 57.274% 73.07 78.82 0/0  0.000% 72.83 0
160/281 56.308% 72.64 77.22 0/0  0.000% 74.58 0
67.270%  156/281 54.943% 73.06 78.56 0/2 3.835% 72.65 0
58.200%  156/281 54.687% 72.70 78.45 0/1 9.360% 72.85 0
156/281 54.629% 72.80 79.85 0/6 10.007% 72.36 0
156/281 53.278% 72.95 77.45 0/2 11.395% 74.37 0
154/281 54.448% 7321 77.46 0/4 4750% 71.60 0
154/281 53.957% 73.06 79.42 0/0  0.000% 73.31 0
153/281 53.576% 73.12 77.53 0/0  0.000% 73.78 0
153/281 53.523% 72.89 76.76 0/2 13.180% 75.13 0
151/281 52.974% 74.01 79.46 0/0  0.000% 73.37 0
150/281 53.767% 7177 77.41 0/0  0.000% 74.80 1
150/281 53.401% 72.73 79.15 0/1 13.390% 72.94 0
149/281 53.831% 72.46 76.52 0/0  0.000% 75.29 1
147/281 52.418% 74.31 79.69 04 9.978% 72.84 0
147/281 51.646% 72.59 77.39 0/0  0.000% 75.42 1
145/281 52.350% 73.08 81.50 0/0  0.000% 73.86 0
145/281 51.163% 73.06 77.43 0/0  0.000% 74.55 0
144/281 52.283% 7291 76.67 0/0  0.000% 74.32 0
143.5/281 52.150% 72.55 78.46 0/0  0.000% 73.70 0
140/281 50.202% 73.92 80.13 0/0  0.000% 73.38 0
140/281 50.172% 73.84 78.88 0/5 3.986% 72.80 0
140/281 49.768% 7241 76.12 0/0  0.000% 73.84 0
139/281 49.300% 73.02 78.56 0/1 12.370% 73.53 0
143 137.5/281 49.969% 73.04 77.14 0/0  0.000% 73.55 1
144 137/281 49.372% 73.18 77.89 0/0  0.000% 74.54 0
145 63.670%  137/281 49.224% 73.35 78.97 0/2 11.030% 73.08 0
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Date: 09-26-2019 NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor UNCG
Account: M0410 Divison: 1 Region: E

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 2

UNCG Division Adjusted Average
versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop

--f--/-- --[--]--  Current *Wins Average Score  Versus#-Top 25 Schedule +Wins
146 136/281 49.090% 75.34 81.01 0/6 6.903% 72.10 0
147 135/281 49.720% 73.13 77.19 0/0  0.000% 73.94 0
148 135/281 48.974% 73.50 77.16 0/0  0.000% 73.83 0
149 135/281 48.379% 73.38 78.17 0/0  0.000% 74.19 1
150 134/281 49.608% 73.73 78.48 0/0  0.000% 72.78 0
151 134/281 47.052% 73.40 77.57 0/0  0.000% 73.68 0
152 131/281 46.677% 73.10 77.81 0/1 10.460% 7291 0
153 130/281 46.493% 73.97 80.97 0/0  0.000% 73.38 0
154 128/281 47.555% 75.57 81.27 0/8 4.781% 72.75 0
155 126/281 46.193% 73.23 78.77 0/0  0.000% 74.34 0
156 1255/281 47.921% 73.13 79.46 0/0  0.000% 73.66 0
157 124/281 46.961% 74.30 81.63 0/0  0.000% 73.35 0
158 1235/281 46.395% 73.90 77.82 0/0  0.000% 72.77 0
159 123/281 46.217% 75.19 82.00 04 1.258% 73.06 0
160 120/281 45.335% 73.39 78.60 0/2 9.605% 75.10 0
161 1185/281 44.772% 74.58 79.17 02 3.6955% 7347 0
162 118/281 46.157% 73.35 79.66 0/0  0.000% 74.29 1
163 118/281 44.506% 73.30 78.71 0/2 15.760% 7371 0
164 118/281 44.309% 72.73 78.73 0/0  0.000% 74.02 0
165 1155/281 41.926% 73.71 78.13 0/0  0.000% 73.61 0
166 115/281 41.807% 74.12 79.87 0/0  0.000% 7371 0
167 114/281 45.415% 72.93 77.72 0/0  0.000% 74.14 0
168 113/281 41.329% 73.94 80.65 01 12.320% 73.44 0
169 112.5/281 45.816% 7247 77.22 0/0  0.000% 74.34 0
170 112/281 43.210% 73.36 78.61 0/0  0.000% 75.24 0
171 111/281 41.790% 73.19 8194 0/1 5.950% 7351 0
172 110.5/281 43.123% 72.74 77.66 0/0  0.000% 74.48 1
173 110/281 42.854% 73.23 76.94 0/1 5.950% 73.50 0
174 109/281 42.786% 72.77 79.36 0/0  0.000% 74.30 0
175 108/281 40.757% 73.88 79.38 0/1 19.880% 74.20 0
176 107.5/281 40.566% 73.53 80.25 0/1 16.750% 74.21 0
177 106/281 41.619% 73.45 77.47 0/0  0.000% 74.37 0
178 106/281 40.704% 73.62 79.37 0/0  0.000% 73.95 0
179 104/281 40.418% 74.08 81.50 0/0  0.000% 73.80 0
180 103/281 42.226% 74.11 77.69 0/2 0.665% 72.67 0
181 103/281 39.860% 74.66 79.83 01 2810% 73.23 0
182 101/281 39.219% 74.03 79.08 0/0  0.000% 75.46 0
183 100/281 38.698% 74.20 78.20 01 2.200% 7321 0
184 98/281 39.263% 74.14 78.06 0/0  0.000% 74.48 0
185 97/281 40.185% 73.37 77.95 0/0  0.000% 73.90 0
186 96/281 38.247% 73.22 80.88 0/0  0.000% 74.47 0
187 96/281 38.175% 74.50 78.84 0/1 5.690% 73.86 0
188 95.5/281 36.858% 74.20 80.36 0/0  0.000% 73.65 0
189 95/281 39.399% 73.54 78.37 0/0  0.000% 74.90 0
190 93/281 36.783% 74.80 78.93 0/0  0.000% 73.48 0
191 92.5/281 35.983% 74.26 78.26 0/2 6.930% 75.04 0
192 92/281 38.973% 73.56 78.96 0/0  0.000% 74.58 0
193 92/281 36.778% 73.59 79.09 0/1 10.500% 74.58 1
194 89/281 35.832% 73.75 77.09 0/0  0.000% 74.03 0
195 88/281 36.611% 74.42 80.50 0/0  0.000% 73.74 0
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Date: 09-26-2019 NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor UNCG
Account: M0410 Divison: 1 Region: E

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 2

UNCG Division Adjusted Average
versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop

--f--/-- --[--]--  Current *Wins Average Score  Versus#-Top 25 Schedule +Wins
88/281 36.199% 74.13 78.68 0/0  0.000% 75.21 0

87/281 37.286% 74.72 79.64 0/0  0.000% 73.33 0

87/281 36.064% 74.17 77.92 0/0  0.000% 75.73 0

87/281 35.862% 76.80 83.34 0/4  2540% 73.09 0

86/281 35.668% 74.30 78.97 0/0  0.000% 74.39 0

85/281 34.610% 73.71 79.79 0/0  0.000% 74.14 0

84/281 35.145% 73.58 79.13 0/0  0.000% 74.14 0

84/281 33.294% 74.25 80.46 0/1 14.670% 74.17 0

84/281 33.210% 73.54 78.83 0/0  0.000% 74.19 0

82.5/281 33.940% 74.26 80.76 0/2 6.930% 75.04 0

81.5/281 37.232% 74.88 80.59 03 3357% 73.15 0

81.5/281 32.264% 74.58 79.79 01 0.270% 73.15 0

80/281 34.346% 75.44 8144 0/4 1.833% 73.00 0

74.5/281 33.029% 73.38 77.96 0/0  0.000% 74.58 0

74281 34.041% 74.38 80.34 0/0  0.000% 74.12 0

71/281 32.035% 74.28 79.87 0/0  0.000% 73.91 0

70.5/281 32.374% 74.77 79.52 0/0  0.000% 73.69 0

70/281 30.735% 74.57 80.19 0/1 12.580% 75.22 0

70/281 29.499% 74.84 8184 02 4375% 73.81 0

69.5/281 31.547% 74.40 79.32 01 4.250% 73.10 0

68/281 30.815% 75.15 79.90 0/2  0.000% 72.52 0

68/281 28.502% 74.89 79.76 02 4.250% 75.00 0

67/281 30.799% 74.39 77.89 0/0  0.000% 75.04 0

67/281 29.210% 74.09 8134 0/0  0.000% 7391 0

66.5/281 31.248% 75.14 84.64 0/0  0.000% 7331 0

64.5/281 29.661% 75.25 78.50 0/0  0.000% 73.72 0

62/281 28.677% 75.33 78.83 0/0  0.000% 73.72 0

61/281 26.916% 74.77 79.40 0/0  0.000% 73.67 0

59/281 28.744% 74.41 80.16 0/0  0.000% 74.19 0

57/281 29.285% 74.26 81.36 0/0  0.000% 74.52 0

56/281 27.464% 75.38 79.13 0/0  0.000% 75.36 0

56/281 25.907% 74.96 82.80 0/0  0.000% 7353 0

55/281 26.324% 74.91 80.37 0/0  0.000% 73.88 0

55/281 25.779% 75.16 79.77 01 6.330% 74.28 0

54/281 25.812% 74.99 79.27 0/0  0.000% 75.11 0

52.5/281 29.236% 74.55 77.13 01 4.250% 7221 0

51/281 25.290% 73.69 79.30 0/0  0.000% 74.66 1

51/281 24.615% 74.51 80.71 01 6.930% 73.01 0

49/281 25.622% 75.24 82.53 0/0  0.000% 73.65 0

49/281 25.306% 76.20 84.20 0/3 1.640% 72.84 0

48/281 24.167% 75.00 78.83 0/0  0.000% 74.15 0

47/281 22.628% 74.37 79.81 0/0  0.000% 74.90 0

46/281 23.612% 75.69 81.98 01 1570% 73.32 0

46/281 22.835% 75.46 78.80 0/0  0.000% 73.49 0

45/281 22.788% 75.54 82.66 0/0  0.000% 73.92 0

41/281 22.845% 75.00 79.75 0/0  0.000% 73.94 0

41/281 21.630% 75.12 80.98 01 1130% 74.10 0

243 40/281 22.147% 75.60 79.27 0/0  0.000% 74.17 0
244 39/281 20.147% 75.20 81.23 0/0  0.000% 73.83 0
245 38/281 21.984% 75.42 79.69 0/1  0.000% 73.32 0
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Date: 09-26-2019 NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor UNCG
Account: M0410 Divison: 1 Region: E

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 2

UNCG Division Adjusted Average
versus Team Comparative Scoring Drop

--f--/-- --[--]--  Current *Wins Average Score  Versus#-Top 25 Schedule +Wins
38/281 20.602% 75.67 79.79 0/0  0.000% 73.80 0
38/281 18.809% 74.67 82.34 0/0  0.000% 74.97 0
37/281 21.630% 75.06 82.76 0/0  0.000% 74.45 0
37/281 21.260% 75.44 8144 01 1410% 73.34 0
37/281 21.048% 75.64 8176 0/2 2465% 74.95 0
36/281 17.841% 75.25 79.62 0/0  0.000% 73.62 0
33.5/281 20.247% 75.05 78.55 0/0  0.000% 74.16 0
33/281 18.910% 75.07 81.19 0/0  0.000% 74.15 0
27/281 18.078% 75.62 80.70 0/0  0.000% 74.74 0
25.5/281 18.263% 75.89 87.76 0/2 0.785% 74.93 0
25/281 16.770% 75.30 85.55 0/0  0.000% 74.14 0
24/281 14.801% 76.33 82.57 o1 2170% 74.67 0
23/281 15.068% 76.53 82.21 0/1 0.080% 74.70 0
23/281 14.942% 76.17 83.92 0/0  0.000% 75.58 0
22/281 17.609% 75.04 79.79 0/0  0.000% 75.78 0
20/281 14.890% 76.82 83.65 0/0  0.000% 74.84 0
19/281 15.443% 76.37 79.37 0/0  0.000% 74.69 0
19/281 13.900% 75.62 84.67 0/0  0.000% 74.02 0
17/281 12.259% 76.84 81.42 0/0  0.000% 73.82 0
17/281 12.221% 75.54 79.68 0/0  0.000% 74.87 0
16/281 11.063% 76.17 81.58 0/0  0.000% 74.34 0
15/281 10.890% 76.94 82.59 0/0  0.000% 75.10 0
13/281 11.536% 77.68 85.16 01 4.250% 74.28 0
12/281 9.366% 77.59 84.13 0/0  0.000% 74.91 0
11/281 10.384% 76.12 85.20 0/0  0.000% 74.76 0
11/281 9.252% 76.81 81.98 0/0  0.000% 74.74 0
10/281 10.463% 76.44 84.02 0/0  0.000% 74.07 0
9/281  7.929% 78.58 87.13 0/0  0.000% 75.14 0
8/281 8.969% 77.91 82.76 0/0  0.000% 74.20 0
6/281 5.253% 79.44 86.40 0/1  0.000% 74.54 0
4/281 3.879% 78.62 84.91 0/0  0.000% 75.05 0
3/281 2.387% 77.85 88.83 0/0  0.000% 84.52 0
2/281 3.328% 80.54 92.84 0/0  0.000% 75.35 0
1/281 0.706% 79.77 108.44 0/0  0.000% 83.56 0
0/281 3.720% 82.98 95.53 0/0  0.000% 74.84 0
96/281 37.571% 73.50 78.09 0/0  0.000% 74.04 0
44/281 21.975% 75.99 79.90 0/0  0.000% 7353 0
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Date: 09-26-2019 NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor UNCG
Account: M0410 Divison: 1 Region: E
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 2

Per sonalized Short/Intermediate Term Ranking for: UNCG

Closest to Overtaking (9): Closest Pursuers (24):

Rice University 49.950% Miami 50.000%
Penn State 48.920% South Carolina 50.030%
Little Rock 47.170% Oregon State 51.050%
Alabama, U. of 46.700% lowa State 51.180%
Middle Tennessee 45.630% Rutgers University 52.340%
Texas 44.730% UNLV 52.460%
Clemson University 42.920% Florida, U. of 52.660%
Georgia, U. of 42.330% Southern California 52.790%
Coastal Carolina  41.430% Ball State Univ. 54.210%

East Tennessee State 54.620%
Colorado State University 54.680%

[llinois, U. of 54.680%
Liberty University 55.790%
North Florida, U. of 55.940%
Wisconsin, U. of 56.790%
Oregon, U. of 57.630%
Marquette University 57.960%
Lamar University 58.200%
Tennessee, Univ. of 58.260%
Sam Houston State 58.500%
Cdifornia, U. of 58.560%
Utah, Univ. of 58.980%
Campbell University 59.270%
San Diego State U. 59.880%

Short Term Best Potential Ranking: 22

Short Term Worst Potential Ranking: 52

Intermediate Best Potential Ranking: 13

Ranking if ALL PLAYERS 1 shot better per round: 21
Ranking if ALL PLAY ERS 2 shots better per round: 11
Ranking if ALL PLAY ERS 3 shots better per round: 1

Head To Head within Region:  Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
Penn State 0-0-1/ O Princeton 1- 0- 0/ 44 Rutgers  0- 1- 0/ -1 Coastal  0-1- 0/ -3
Duke 0- 1- 0/ -19 ECU 1- 0- 0/ 18 Liberty 1-0-0/ 2 OleMiss 0-1- 0/ -9
N Carolinal- 0- 0/ 8  Charlotte 1-0- 0/ 21  Wake 0-1- 0/ -22  Wofford _1- 0- O/ 26
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http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M15DV19A.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M178V19A.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M17AV19A.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M17BV19A.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M189V19A.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M193V19A.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M198V19A.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M199V19A.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M19AV1B2.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M19AV223.HTM

Date: 09-26-2019 NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor UNCG
Account: M0410 Divison: 1 Region: E
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 2

HEAD TO HEAD: Top 25in Division by H-T-H Standings

1 Duke O-1- O/ -19 14 Texas A&M DNP
2 Wake O-1- 0/ -22 15 Notre Dame  0- 1- 0/ -25
3 Washington DNP 16 Penn State O-0-17 O
4 GA Tech DNP 17 WVU DNP
5 Arizona St DNP 18 Liberty 1- 0- 0 2
6 Baylor DNP 19 N Carolina 1- 0- 0/ 8
7 Texas Tech DNP 20 Clemson DNP
8 Louisville  0-1-0/ -6 21 Long Beach DNP
9 Arizona DNP 22 Ole Miss 0O-1-0 -9
10 SMU DNP 23 MU DNP
11 Pepperdine DNP 24 Kansas 0-1- 0/ -11
12 Oklahoma DNP 25 Georgia DNP
13 Arkansas DNP TOTALS:. 2- 6- 1/ -82 .278
Head To Head by Region and Division:  Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
E: 6- 5 1 65 C:. 8 4- 2/ 204 W: O 1- 0 -5
Divl: 14- 10- 3/ 264 Div2: DNP Diva3: DNP
NAIA: DNP JC. DNP TOT: 14- 10- 3/ 264
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http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M17AV19A.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M19AV20A.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M19AV1B2.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M19AV1D0.HTM
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http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M183V19A.HTM
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http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M19AV21E.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M189V19A.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M19AV1F2.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M198V19A.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M19AV20E.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M177V19A.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M18BV19A.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M19AV225.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M19AV21F.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M193V19A.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M19AV202.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M14DV19A.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M19AV22E.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M19AV1E2.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M19AV1E7.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M186V19A.HTM
http://indy.golfstat.com/rawrank/ncaaM1/M19AV1F1.HTM

Date: 09-26-2019 NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor UNCG
Account: M0410 Divison: 1 Region: E
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 2

= Jonathan Brightwell SR

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted

2 6.0 68.83 -3.17 -3.23
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 14 6 11
@ Adjusted: 14 5 10
Golfstast” RANK: 3 10
Adjusted
Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total Score
2019 Badger Invitational 00/08-0910  T4- 96 *70 2 *68 4  *70 -2 208 208.59
Rod Myers Invitational 09/14-09/15 1- 74 *68 4 *70 2  *67 ° 205 204.03

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players. Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference

3 Adrien Pendaries Duke 1- 0- 0/ 1 12 RyanBurnett N Carolina 1- 0- 0/ 2
14 David Perkins . st. 1-0- 0/ 1 TOTAL: 3-0- 0/ 4

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, @ui::" Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



Date: 09-26-2019

Account: M0410 Divison: 1 Region: E
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 2

NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor UNCG

. BenBuben SR

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par
1 3.0 77.67 +5.67

RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 2964 738 1563
@ Adjusted: 2844 726 1529

Golfstast” RANK: 662 1419

Tournaments Dates Finish Scores
# Rod Myers Invitational 09140915 T64- 74 72 E 78 *6 83 1

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players.
3 Adrien Pendaries Duke 0- 1- O/ -27
12 Ryan Burnett N Carolina O- 1- 0/ -26

Adjusted
+5.34

Adjusted
Score
232.03

Total
233

Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
10 Jonathan Brightwell UNCG  0- 1- 0/ -28

TOTAL: 0- 3- 0/ -81
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Date: 09-26-2019 NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor UNCG

Account: M0410 Divison: 1 Region: E

Tournaments

@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 2
!ﬁ @L
1 ! vl
o

Nick Lyerly JR

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Rounds Average Score Versus Par
2 6.0 73.50 +1.50
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 960 292 613
@ Adjusted: 948 283 607
Golfstast” RANK: 236 547
Tournaments Dates Finish Scores

2019 Badger Invitational
Rod Myers Invitational

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:

09/08-09/10 T54- 96 *77 +5 *73 +1 *72 E
09/14-09/15 T27- 74 *73 +1 *70 -2 *76 +4

Adjusted
+1.44

Adjusted

Total Score
222 222.59
219 218.03

Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference

3 Adrien Pendaries Duke 0- 1- 0/ -13 10 Jonathan Brightwell UNCG 0- 2- 0/ -28
N Carolina O- 1- 0/ -12 14 David Perkins . st. 0-1- 0/ -13

12 Ryan Burnett

TOTAL: 0- 5- 0/ -66
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Date: 09-26-2019 NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor UNCG

Account: M0410 Divison: 1 Region: E
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 2

Justin Emmons JR

o
*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual
Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par
2 6.0 73.00 +1.00
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 718 217 470
@ Adjusted: 732 224 477
Golfstast” RANK: 180 423
Tournaments Dates Finish Scores
2019 Badger Invitational 09/08:0910  T36- 96  *77 *5 *75 +3  *G8 4
Rod Myers Invitational 0914-0915  T24- 74  *74 2 *70 2 *74 +2

Adjusted
+0.94

Total
220
218

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players. Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference

3 Adrien Pendaries Duke 0- 1- 0/ -12 10 Jonathan Brightwell UNCG 0- 2- 0/ -25
12 Ryan Burnett N CarolinaO- 1- 0/ -11 14 David Perkins . st. 0-1-0/-11

TOTAL: 0- 5- 0/ -59

Adjusted
Score
220.59
217.03
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Date: 09-26-2019 NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor UNCG
Account: M0410 Divison: 1 Region: E
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 2

i
[
?

b .

R Zack Swanson JR

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par

2 6.0 74.50 +2.50
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Scorevs. Par: 1435 409 886
@ Adjusted: 1422 401 883
Golfstast” RANK: 328 769
Tournaments Dates Finish Scores
2019 Badger Invitational 09/08-0910  TG2- 96  *74 *2 77 5 *74 +2
Rod Myers Invitational 0914-0915 T34~ 74  *75 *3  *74 +2  *73 +1

Adjusted
+2.44

Adjusted

Total Score
225 225.59
222 221.03

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players. Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference

3 Adrien Pendaries Duke 0- 1- 0/ -16 10 Jonathan Brightwell UNCG 0-
12 Ryan Burnett N Carolina O- 1- 0/ -15 14 David Perkins . st. 0
TOTAL: 0- 5- 0/ -81

2- 0/ -34
1- 0/ -16
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Date: 09-26-2019 NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor UNCG
Account: M0410 Divison: 1 Region: E
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 2

Jack Mar cotte FR

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
1 3.0 77.00 +5.00 +4.68

RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Scorevs. Par: 2619 685 1444
@ Adjusted: 2528 665 1410
Goltsta” RANK: o594 1294

Adjusted

Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total Score

Rod Myers Invitational 09114-0915  TG2- 74 78 6 77 *5 *76 *4 231 230.03

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players. Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference

3 Adrien Pendaries Duke 0- 1- 0/ -25 10 Jonathan Brightwell UNCG 0- 1- 0/ -26
12 Ryan Burnett N Carolina O- 1- 0/ -24 TOTAL: 0- 3- 0/ -75
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Date: 09-26-2019

NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor UNCG

Account: M0410 Divison: 1 Region: E
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 2

Symon Balbin FR

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par
1 3.0 77.33 +5.33
RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Score vs. Par: 2811 717 1510
@ Adjusted: 2933 746 1562
Golfstatt. RANK: 701 1508
Tournaments Dates Finish Scores
2019 Badger Invitational 09/08-09/10  T83- 96 87 *15 *69 -3 76 *4

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:

10 Jonathan Brightwell UNCG 0- 1- 0/ -24
TOTAL: O- 2- O/ -47

Adjusted
+5.53

Adjusted
Score
232.59

Total
232

Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference

14 David Perkins Ill. St. 0- 1- 0/ -23

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, @ui::" Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



Date: 09-26-2019

NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor UNCG

Account: M0410 Divison: 1 Region: E
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 2

Noah Connor FR

*=Score used in Team Score  #=Played as Individual

Tournaments Rounds Average Score Versus Par Adjusted
1 3.0 78.67 +6.67 +6.34

RATINGS: National|Region|Division
@ Scorevs. Par: 3361 806 1685
@ Adjusted: 3272 797 1668
Goltsta” RANK: 736 1574

Adjusted

Tournaments Dates Finish Scores Total Score

# Rod Myers Invitational 0914-0915  T66- 74 79 7 76 *4 81 +° 236 235.03

H-T-H vs. Top 20 Rated Players:
0- 1- 0/ -30
N Carolina O- 1- 0/ -29

3 Adrien Pendaries Duke
12 Ryan Burnett

Win-Loss-Tie/Stroke Difference
10 Jonathan Brightwell UNCG  0- 1- 0/ -31

TOTAL: 0- 3- 0/ -90
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Date: 09-26-2019 NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor UNCG
Account: M0410 Divison: 1 Region: E
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 2

Scoring Statisticsfor UNCG

Div. No No Avg. Vs. Low Best
Name Yr Rate  Tour Rds. Score Par Rd. Fin.
Jonathan Brightwell SR 11 2 6.0 68.83 -3.17 67 1
Justin Emmons JR 470 2 6.0 73.00 1.00 68 T24
Nick Lyerly JR 613 2 6.0 73.50 1.50 70 T27
Zack Swanson JR 886 2 6.0 74.50 2.50 73 T34
Jack Marcotte FR 1444 1 3.0 77.00 5.00 76  T62
Symon Balbin FR 1510 1 3.0 77.33 5.33 69 T83
Ben Buben SR 1563 1 3.0 77.67 5.67 72 T64
Noah Connor FR 1685 1 3.0 78.67 6.67 76  T66

Top 25 Division 1 Teams Scoring Statistics

No No Avg. Vs. Low
Team Tour Rds. Score Par Rd.
1 Arizona State University 2 6.0 270.67 -11.33 262
2 Washington, U. of 2 5.0 272.80 -10.40 266
3 Arizona, U. of 1 3.0 269.67 -10.33 264
4 SMU 1 3.0 275.33 -8.67 268
5 VCU 2 6.0 277.67 -8.33 272
6 Maryland, U. of 1 3.0 280.33 -7.67 278
7 Wake Forest Univ. 2 6.0 276.83 -7.17 268
8 Eastern Michigan U. 1 3.0 277.33 -6.67 272
9 James Madison Univ. 2 6.0 281.50 -6.50 277
9 Long Beach State 1 20 281.50 -6.50 276
11 Duke University 1 3.0 281.67 -6.33 274
12 Georgia, U. of 2 6.0 282.90 -5.67 282
13 TexasTech 2 6.0 282.00 -5.17 272
14  Southern California 1 3.0 275.00 -5.00 272
15 UCF 2 6.0 283.17 -4.83 276
16 Oklahoma 2 6.0 282.47 -4.50 283
16 Old Dominion Univ. 2 6.0 279.50 -4.50 274
18 Arkansas, U. of 2 6.0 282.60 -4.33 276
19 Sam Houston State 2 6.0 279.83 -4.17 272
20 Jacksonville Univ. 1 3.0 276.00 -4.00 273
21 Oregon State 1 20 284.50 -3.50 283
22 Louisville U. of 2 6.0 281.00 -3.00 268
23 Dayton, Univ. of 2 6.0 283.33 -2.67 271
23 Pepperdine Univ. 2 6.0 277.33 -2.67 269
25 FloridaAtlantic U. 1 3.0 277.67 -2.33 272
Top 15 Region E Teams Scoring Statistics
No No Avg. Vs. Low
Team Tour Rds. Score Par Rd.
1 vcu 2 6.0 277.67 -8.33 272
2 Maryland, U. of 1 3.0 280.33 -7.67 278
3 Wake Forest Univ. 2 6.0 276.83 -7.17 268
4 James Madison Univ. 2 6.0 281.50 -6.50 277
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Date: 09-26-2019

Account: M0410 Divison: 1 Region: E
@=Minimum Roundsfor Rating: 2

NCAA Men's Golf Scoresfor UNCG
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Team

Duke University
Georgia, U. of

UCF

Old Dominion Univ.
Jacksonville Univ.
Florida Atlantic U.
North Carolina, U of
UAB

Ole Miss
LoyolaUniv-Maryland
Virginia Tech

Player

Michael Sakane
Noah Woolsey
Noah Steele

Peter Knade

Alex Del Rey Gonzalez
Cameron Sisk
Justin Thompson
Adrien Pendaries
Eugenio Chacarra
lan Peng
Jonathan Brightwell
Aidric Chan
Chun AnYu
LinusLo

Owen Avrit
Spencer Tibbits
Van Holmgren
Won Jun Lee
David Perkins
Henry Lee
Briggs Duce
Christian Cavaliere
David Laskin
Zack Mason

Ryan Burnett
Adrian Vagberg
Daniel Kolar
Hunter Epson
Oskar Ambrosius
Roberto Nieves
Trent Phillips
Casey Leebrick
Davis Thompson
Peng Pichaikool

Top 15 Region E Teams Scoring Statistics

No
Tour

N NDMDNDNWEFERFPDNMNDNDDNEPRE

No
Rds.

3.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
3.0
3.0
9.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

Avg.
Score
281.67
282.90
283.17
279.50
276.00
277.67
283.33
286.00
284.17
282.33
282.33

Top 50 Division 1 Players Scoring Statistics

Team Yr
Jack'ville JR
Washington JR
SHSU SR
Maryland

Arizona St SR
Arizona St SO
SMU JR
Duke JR
Wake SO
VCU SO
UNCG SR
Arizona FR
Arizona St SR
WKU SR
Long Beach

Oregon St. JR
NDSU JR
Arizona St JR
1. St. SR
Washington SR
Arizona SR
BC SR
Arizona SR
E Michigan SO
N Carolina SO
VCU SO
Wash. St. SR
Long Beach SR
UTEP JR
Delaware SO
Georgia SO
Sac State

Georgia JR
Miss. St. SR

No
Tour

P NP NMNNNRPRRPRNWOWRRPRPNRPRNNRRPRPREPREPREPRNNRPRERERNNERNNLERE

No
Rds.

3.0
5.0
6.0
3.0
6.0
6.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
6.0
6.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
20
20
3.0
3.0
6.0
5.0
3.0
6.0
3.0
3.0
9.0
6.0
20
20
6.0
6.0
6.0
3.0
6.0
3.0

Avg.
Score
65.33
66.60
67.00
68.00
67.83
66.83
67.33
68.67
66.67
68.17
68.83
67.00
67.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
67.00
69.17
68.00
67.33
69.33
67.33
68.33
68.78
69.00
69.50
69.50
68.50
68.50
69.50
69.67
69.67
69.67

Vs.
Par

-6.33
-5.67
-4.83
-4.50
-4.00
-2.33
-2.00
-2.00
-1.83
-1.67
-1.67

Vs.
Par

-4.67
-4.20
-4.00
-4.00
-3.67
-3.67
-3.67
-3.33
-3.33
-3.33
-3.17
-3.00
-3.00
-3.00
-3.00
-3.00
-3.00
-3.00
-2.83
-2.80
-2.67
-2.67
-2.67
-2.67
-2.56
-2.50
-2.50
-2.50
-2.50
-2.50
-2.50
-2.33
-2.33
-2.33

Low
Rd.

274
282
276
274
273
272
269
281
278
273
276

Low
Rd.

64
63
63

67
64
64
65
68
64
65
67
65
65
69
67
68
66
65
67
63
64
66
64
67
64
67
69
66
65
64
66
67
66
69
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Top 50 Division 1 Players Scoring Statistics

No No Avg. Vs. Low

Player Team Yr Tour Rds. Score Par Rd.

32 William Holcomb SHSU SR 2 6.0 68.67 -2.33 64
32 YuxinLin usc 1 3.0 67.67 -2.33 66
37 SamHarned Nevada SR 2 5.0 69.80 -2.20 64
38 Andy Lopez Texas Tech JR 2 6.0 69.33 -2.17 65
38 Carter Morgan Old Domin. SR 2 6.0 68.83 -2.17 64
38 Christopher Ayers Old Domin. JR 2 6.0 68.83 -2.17 66
38 EvanBrown LoyolaMD JR 2 6.0 68.83 -2.17 66
38 Jordan Costello Utah SR 2 6.0 68.83 -2.17 66
38 Marco Steyn Wake JR 2 6.0 68.83 -2.17 63
38 Walker Cress MU SR 2 6.0 69.83 -2.17 67
45  Connor Futrell Troy JR 3 9.0 69.67 -2.00 64
45 Domenic Maricocchi Dayton SR 2 6.0 69.50 -2.00 65
45  Graham Hutchinson Elon JR 1 3.0 68.00 -2.00 66
45 McClure Meissner SMU JR 1 3.0 69.00 -2.00 69
45 Nate Stember Oregon FR 1 20 70.00 -2.00 69
45 Nolan Ray Lipscomb 2 6.0 70.00 -2.00 65
45 Paul Gonzalez UTA JR 1 3.0 70.00 -2.00 67
45  Pontus Nyholm Campbell JR 1 3.0 70.00 -2.00 68
45 Sam Anderson Wisconsin JR 1 3.0 70.00 -2.00 69
45  Sully Zagerman FAU SR 1 3.0 68.00 -2.00 66
45 Trey Tobias Charlotte JR 1 3.0 70.00 -2.00 67
45 Ty Celone E Michigan JR 1 3.0 69.00 -2.00 68
45 William Buhl Arkansas SR 2 6.0 69.50 -2.00 67

Top 30 Region E Players Scoring Statistics

No No Avg. Vs. Low

Player Team Yr Tour Rds. Score Par Rd.

1 Michael Sakane Jack'ville JR 1 3.0 65.33 -4.67 64
2 Peter Knade Maryland 1 3.0 68.00 -4.00 67
3 Adrien Pendaries Duke JR 1 3.0 68.67 -3.33 68
3 Eugenio Chacarra Wake SO 1 3.0 66.67 -3.33 64
3 lanPeng VCU SO 2 6.0 68.17 -3.33 65
6 Jonathan Brightwell UNCG SR 2 6.0 68.83 -3.17 67
7 Christian Cavaliere BC SR 2 6.0 69.33 -2.67 66
8 Ryan Burnett N Carolina SO 3 9.0 68.78 -2.56 64
9 Adrian Vagberg VCU SO 2 6.0 69.00 -2.50 67
9 Roberto Nieves Delaware SO 2 6.0 68.50 -2.50 64
9 Trent Phillips Georgia SO 2 6.0 69.50 -2.50 66
12 Davis Thompson Georgia JR 2 6.0 69.67 -2.33 66
12 Peng Pichaikool Miss. St. SR 1 3.0 69.67 -2.33 69
14 Carter Morgan Old Domin. SR 2 6.0 68.83 -2.17 64
14  Christopher Ayers Old Domin. JR 2 6.0 68.83 -2.17 66
14 Evan Brown LoyolaMD JR 2 6.0 68.83 -2.17 66
14 Marco Steyn Wake JR 2 6.0 68.83 -2.17 63
14 Walker Cress N\Y1V) SR 2 6.0 69.83 -2.17 67
19  Connor Futrell Troy JR 3 9.0 69.67 -2.00 64
19  Graham Hutchinson Elon JR 1 3.0 68.00 -2.00 66
19 Nolan Ray Lipscomb 2 6.0 70.00 -2.00 65
19  Pontus Nyholm Campbell JR 1 3.0 70.00 -2.00 68
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19
19
25
26
26
26
29
30
30
30
30

Player

Sully Zagerman
Trey Tobias

Jack Story

A. Segundo Oliva Pinto
Eric Bae

Jackson Suber

Blake Taylor
Clement Charmasson
Ilari Saulo

Jackson Wedgeworth
Reid Davenport

Top 30 Region E Players Scoring Statistics

Team
FAU
Charlotte
UT Martin
UNCW
Wake

Ole Miss
ECU

UCF

M. Tenn
N. Alabama
Vanderbilt

849888888 9%8<%

No
Tour

P P RPN WOMNMNNDMNND®WR P

No
Rds.

3.0
3.0
9.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
9.0
6.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

Avg.
Score
68.00
70.00
68.78
68.67
69.17
69.67
69.56
70.33
70.33
69.33
70.33

Vs.
Par

-2.00
-2.00
-1.89
-1.83
-1.83
-1.83
-1.78
-1.67
-1.67
-1.67
-1.67

Low
Rd.

66
67
63
61

65
63
69
68
65
69
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